
 

 

Directed by Poker Executives

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

 

Players - 125 Prize Pool - $12,128

Name Hometown Prize

Palm Beach Kennel Club

Winter Classic

Seniors No Limit

$100 + $30

December 7, 2021
11:00:00APM

Eric Muss Niagra Falls, NY $1,515

Jason Smith Viaginia Seach, VA $1,113

Thomas william Kaylor Vero Beach, FL $3,395

David Albertson Margate, FL $2,098

Patti Norris Albuquerque, NM $489

Alton Mendleson Vero Beach, FL $384

Michael Obrien Palm Bch Gardens, FL $832

John Magnetta Boynton Beach, FL $633

Jennifer Segala Hobe Sound, FL $249

Wolfgang Buck Green Cove Springs, FL $249

Mel Mahler Vero Beach, FL $307

Monty Berger Lake Worth, FL $249

John Eadicicco Port St Lucie, FL $205

Michael Preston Mountainside, NJ $205

Robert Saunders Hollywood, FL $205


















