

Palm Beach Kennel Club Winter Classic



Seniors No Limit \$100 + \$30

December 7, 2021 11:00:00APM

Players - 125

Prize Pool - \$12,128

Directed by Poker Executives

Place	Name	Hometown	Prize
1	Thomas william Kaylor	Vero Beach, FL	\$3,395
2	David Albertson	Margate, FL	\$2,098
3	Eric Muss	Niagra Falls, NY	\$1,515
4	Jason Smith	Viaginia Seach, VA	\$1,113
5	Michael Obrien	Palm Bch Gardens, FL	\$832
6	John Magnetta	Boynton Beach, FL	\$633
7	Patti Norris	Albuquerque, NM	\$489
8	Alton Mendleson	Vero Beach, FL	\$384
9	Mel Mahler	Vero Beach, FL	\$307
10	Monty Berger	Lake Worth, FL	\$249
11	Jennifer Segala	Hobe Sound, FL	\$249
12	Wolfgang Buck	Green Cove Springs, FL	\$249
13	Michael Preston	Mountainside, NJ	\$205
14	Robert Saunders	Hollywood, FL	\$205
15	John Eadicicco	Port St Lucie, FL	\$205